Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Bullock - (1365690) - Long Eaton SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
45.66
46.10
46.19
46.32
46.84
46.88
46.90
47.07
47.69
48.45
48.51
50.03
50.54
50.87
51.26
51.84
51.84
52.47
53.19
53.94
54.95
55.75
58.05
58.54
58.73

59.97

4.An 4

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

163
158
157
156
151
150
150
148
143
136
136
124
120
117
115
111
111
107
103
98
93
89
79
77
76
72

~n

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I T

I T T I I I I T I ™M

Date

03/12/22
16/07/22
24/09/23
19/03/22
02/04/23
26/06/22
19/11/22
16/07/23
16/10/22
25/03/23
10/04/22
04/12/21
09/01/22
24/10/21
09/05/21
17/07/21
28/11/21
20/06/21
11/07/21
14/03/20
16/02/20
07/12/19
13/07/19
22/09/19
30/06/19
15/12/18

ALINTI4A

Meet

Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2022
Chesterfield SC Summer Splash

NOVA Centurion September Sprint Meet 2023

City of Derby 38th Licensed Open Meet

City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2023

City of Leicester SC Summer Splash Open Meet
Buxton 1st Autumn Open Meet

Long Eaton Club Championships 2023

City of Derby SC Club Championships 2022

City of Derby 39th Open Meet 2023

City of Stoke on Trent SC Y2KI Gala 2022
Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2021
City of Derby L4 Time Trial 2022

City of Derby Swimming Club Championships

City of Derby

Summer Splash 2021

Bramcote Open 2021

City of Derby

City of Derby

37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Chesterfield Summer Splash

City of Derby Club Championships 2019

Northern Junior Open 2019

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Aa Pavhes L lmcabimeaa P Meada Aoy

Venue

Matlock
Matlock
Nottingham
Matlock
Leicester
Braunstone
Matlock
Long Eaton
Derby
Matlock
Stoke on Trent
Matlock
Derby
Derby
Queens LC
Matlock
Bramcote
Queens
Queens
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Derby
Nottingham

Matlock

[ P,

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Derby
Co Derby
Long Eaton
Co Derby
Long Eaton
Co Derby
Co Derby
Long Eaton
Co Derby
Long Eaton
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

~a

o A A WO W W BN

o w w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1uc.o4
1:02.68
1:02.85
1:04.03
1:04.47

1:08.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
46.19
47.07
46.84
48.45
45.66
46.90
47.69
46.10
46.88
48.51
46.32
50.54
50.03
51.84
50.87
51.84
53.19
52.47
51.26
53.94
54.95
55.75
58.54
58.05
1:02.54

58.73
1:04.47
1:02.68
1:02.85

59.97
1:04.03

1:08.51

Copyright 2024

0o
63
62
59
57
48

WA Pts

157
148
151
136
163
150
143
158
150
136
156
120
124
111
117
111
103
107

98
93
89
77
79
63
76
57
63
62
72
59
48

I I I I I

Round

r r r r T I I T I T I I T

-n

r r r r r r T r I T I I I I T IT I T

vo/us/ 1
16/03/19
13/01/19
28/10/18
05/05/19
07/07/18

Date

24/09/23
16/07/23
02/04/23
25/03/23
03/12/22
19/11/22
16/10/22
16/07/22
26/06/22
10/04/22
19/03/22
09/01/22
04/12/21
28/11/21
24/10/21
17/07/21
11/07/21
20/06/21
09/05/21
14/03/20
16/02/20
07/12119
22/09/19
13/07/19
06/07/19
30/06/19
05/05/19
16/03/19
13/01/19
15/12/18
28/10/18
07/07/18

LU UEIDY JUly JdilDUIEE D QIdue VIEEL
Thirty Sixth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet
Long Eaton Open Meet

BMSC Open Meet 'Ghoul In The Pool'

Eckington May Open Meet

City of Derby B Grade 2018 Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

NOVA Centurion September Sprint Meet 2023
Long Eaton Club Championships 2023

City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2023

City of Derby 39th Open Meet 2023

Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2022
Buxton 1st Autumn Open Meet

City of Derby SC Club Championships 2022
Chesterfield SC Summer Splash

City of Leicester SC Summer Splash Open Meet
City of Stoke on Trent SC Y2KI Gala 2022

City of Derby 38th Licensed Open Meet

City of Derby L4 Time Trial 2022

Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2021
Bramcote Open 2021

City of Derby Swimming Club Championships
Summer Splash 2021

City of Derby

City of Derby

City of Derby

37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

City of Derby Club Championships 2019
Chesterfield Summer Splash

Co Derby July Jamboree B Grade Meet

Northern Junior Open 2019

Eckington May Open Meet

Thirty Sixth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet
Long Eaton Open Meet

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

BMSC Open Meet 'Ghoul In The Pool'

City of Derby B Grade 2018 Level 3 Open Meet

veivy

Matlock

Derby

The Arc Matlock
Eckington

Derby

Venue

Nottingham
Long Eaton
Leicester
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Derby
Matlock
Braunstone
Stoke on Trent
Matlock
Derby
Matlock
Bramcote
Derby
Matlock
Queens
Queens
Queens LC
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Derby
Matlock
Derby
Nottingham
Eckington
Matlock
Derby
Matlock
The Arc Matlock

Derby

Pag§2/2

LU uely
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3

Club Swam Under Level

Long Eaton 3
Long Eaton 4
Long Eaton 3
Long Eaton 3
Co Derby 4
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 4
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 4
Co Derby 3
3
Co Derby 4
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 0
Co Derby 0
Co Derby 0
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 2
Co Derby
Co Derby 4
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



