Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Bullock - (1365690) - Long Eaton SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
45.66	163	Н	03/12/22	Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2022	Matlock	Co Derby	4
46.10	158	Н	16/07/22	Chesterfield SC Summer Splash	Matlock	Co Derby	3
46.19	157	Н	24/09/23	NOVA Centurion September Sprint Meet 2023	Nottingham	Long Eaton	3
46.32	156	Н	19/03/22	City of Derby 38th Licensed Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
46.84	151	Н	02/04/23	City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2023	Leicester	Long Eaton	3
46.88	150	Н	26/06/22	City of Leicester SC Summer Splash Open Meet	Braunstone	Co Derby	3
46.90	150	Н	19/11/22	Buxton 1st Autumn Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
47.07	148	Н	16/07/23	Long Eaton Club Championships 2023	Long Eaton	Long Eaton	4
47.69	143	Н	16/10/22	City of Derby SC Club Championships 2022	Derby	Co Derby	4
48.45	136	Н	25/03/23	City of Derby 39th Open Meet 2023	Matlock	Long Eaton	3
48.51	136	Н	10/04/22	City of Stoke on Trent SC Y2KI Gala 2022	Stoke on Trent	Co Derby	3
50.03	124	Н	04/12/21	Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2021	Matlock	Co Derby	3
50.54	120	Н	09/01/22	City of Derby L4 Time Trial 2022	Derby	Co Derby	4
50.87	117	Н	24/10/21	City of Derby Swimming Club Championships	Derby	Co Derby	4
51.26	115	Н	09/05/21	City of Derby	Queens LC	Co Derby	0
51.84	111	Н	17/07/21	Summer Splash 2021	Matlock	Co Derby	3
51.84	111	F	28/11/21	Bramcote Open 2021	Bramcote		3
52.47	107	Н	20/06/21	City of Derby	Queens	Co Derby	0
53.19	103	Н	11/07/21	City of Derby	Queens	Co Derby	0
53.94	98	Н	14/03/20	37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
54.95	93	Н	16/02/20	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020	Matlock	Co Derby	2
55.75	89	Н	07/12/19	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	Co Derby	3
58.05	79	Н	13/07/19	Chesterfield Summer Splash	Matlock	Co Derby	3
58.54	77	Н	22/09/19	City of Derby Club Championships 2019	Derby	Co Derby	4
58.73	76	Н	30/06/19	Northern Junior Open 2019	Nottingham	Co Derby	3
59.97	72	Н	15/12/18	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	Co Derby	3
1.00 E4 right 202	4	ш	06/07/10	Co Darby July Jambaras B Crada Mast	Darby	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

							Page 2 / 2
1.02.34	OS	П	00/07/18	CO Delby July Jamboree B Grade Weet	Derby	Ou Delby	rage 272
1:02.68	63	Н	16/03/19	Thirty Sixth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
1:02.85	62	Н	13/01/19	Long Eaton Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3
1:04.03	59	Н	28/10/18	BMSC Open Meet 'Ghoul In The Pool'	The Arc Matlock	Co Derby	3
1:04.47	57	Н	05/05/19	Eckington May Open Meet	Eckington	Co Derby	3
1:08.51	48	Н	07/07/18	City of Derby B Grade 2018 Level 3 Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
46.19	157	Н	24/09/23	NOVA Centurion September Sprint Meet 2023	Nottingham	Long Eaton	3
47.07	148	Н	16/07/23	Long Eaton Club Championships 2023	Long Eaton	Long Eaton	4
46.84	151	Н	02/04/23	City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2023	Leicester	Long Eaton	3
48.45	136	Н	25/03/23	City of Derby 39th Open Meet 2023	Matlock	Long Eaton	3
45.66	163	Н	03/12/22	Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2022	Matlock	Co Derby	4
46.90	150	Н	19/11/22	Buxton 1st Autumn Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
47.69	143	Н	16/10/22	City of Derby SC Club Championships 2022	Derby	Co Derby	4
46.10	158	Н	16/07/22	Chesterfield SC Summer Splash	Matlock	Co Derby	3
46.88	150	Н	26/06/22	City of Leicester SC Summer Splash Open Meet	Braunstone	Co Derby	3
48.51	136	Н	10/04/22	City of Stoke on Trent SC Y2KI Gala 2022	Stoke on Trent	Co Derby	3
46.32	156	Н	19/03/22	City of Derby 38th Licensed Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
50.54	120	Н	09/01/22	City of Derby L4 Time Trial 2022	Derby	Co Derby	4
50.03	124	Н	04/12/21	Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2021	Matlock	Co Derby	3
51.84	111	F	28/11/21	Bramcote Open 2021	Bramcote		3
50.87	117	Н	24/10/21	City of Derby Swimming Club Championships	Derby	Co Derby	4
51.84	111	Н	17/07/21	Summer Splash 2021	Matlock	Co Derby	3
53.19	103	Н	11/07/21	City of Derby	Queens	Co Derby	0
52.47	107	Н	20/06/21	City of Derby	Queens	Co Derby	0
51.26	115	Н	09/05/21	City of Derby	Queens LC	Co Derby	0
53.94	98	Н	14/03/20	37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
54.95	93	Н	16/02/20	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020	Matlock	Co Derby	2
55.75	89	Н	07/12/19	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	Co Derby	3
58.54	77	Н	22/09/19	City of Derby Club Championships 2019	Derby	Co Derby	4
58.05	79	Н	13/07/19	Chesterfield Summer Splash	Matlock	Co Derby	3
1:02.54	63	Н	06/07/19	Co Derby July Jamboree B Grade Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3
58.73	76	Н	30/06/19	Northern Junior Open 2019	Nottingham	Co Derby	3
1:04.47	57	Н	05/05/19	Eckington May Open Meet	Eckington	Co Derby	3
1:02.68	63	Н	16/03/19	Thirty Sixth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
1:02.85	62	Н	13/01/19	Long Eaton Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3
59.97	72	Н	15/12/18	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	Co Derby	3
1:04.03	59	Н	28/10/18	BMSC Open Meet 'Ghoul In The Pool'	The Arc Matlock	Co Derby	3
1:08.51	48	Н	07/07/18	City of Derby B Grade 2018 Level 3 Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS